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Axel Johnson International

Slipway Winch OzWinch Signature Series

Product information

Manufactured in Australia this compact and robust winch has been designed for a variety of hauling applications, ideally suited as a slipway
winch.

Features:

316 Stainless Steel Frame, Guard, Motor Cover and Bearings for superior outdoor protection
AC motor for maximum torque, designed specifically for boat ramp or slipway applications
240V single phase model is pre-wired with 3-pin plug

Available in 3 phase 415V

Thermal overload protection

Up to 70m x 8mm Wire rope storage

Optional Dyneema synthetic rope

Low Voltage hand control with 10m lead (removable) on all models

Optional wireless remote control

Optional Limit Switch

Optional Pedestal Stand

Finish: 316 SS



Part Code

5406HWA3500SS1

5406HWA3500SS2

5406HWA3500SS3

5406HWA3500SS4

5406HWA5000SS1

5406HWA5000SS2

5406HWA5000SS3

5406HWA5000SS4

Code

HWA3500.1

HWA3500.2

HWA3500.3

HWA3500.4

HWAS5000.1

HWAS5000.2

HWA5000.3

HWA5000.4

WLL
ton

14

14

14

1.4

Description

With Wireless Remote

With Wireless Remote

With Wireless Remote

With Wireless Remote

Weight
(kg)

85
85
85
85
90
90
90

90
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