

Slipway Winch OzWinch Signature Series

Product information

Manufactured in Australia this compact and robust winch has been designed for a variety of hauling applications, ideally suited as a slipway winch.

Features:

- 316 Stainless Steel Frame, Guard, Motor Cover and Bearings for superior outdoor protection
- AC motor for maximum torque, designed specifically for boat ramp or slipway applications
- 240V single phase model is pre-wired with 3-pin plug
- Available in 3 phase 415V
- Thermal overload protection
- Up to 70m x 8mm Wire rope storage
- Optional Dyneema synthetic rope
- Low Voltage hand control with 10m lead (removable) on all models
- Optional wireless remote control
- Optional Limit Switch
- Optional Pedestal Stand

Finish: 316 SS

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Description	Weight (kg)
5406HWA3500SS1	HWA3500.1	1	-	85
5406HWA3500SS2	HWA3500.2	1	With Wireless Remote	85
5406HWA3500SS3	HWA3500.3	1	-	85
5406HWA3500SS4	HWA3500.4	1	With Wireless Remote	85
5406HWA5000SS1	HWA5000.1	1.4	-	90
5406HWA5000SS2	HWA5000.2	1.4	With Wireless Remote	90
5406HWA5000SS3	HWA5000.3	1.4	-	90
5406HWA5000SS4	HWA5000.4	1.4	With Wireless Remote	90